
Brain Builder 2025/2026 
 

Term Set Due 

Autumn 1 Thursday 25th September Thursday 16th October  

Autumn 2 Thursday 13th November  Thursday 4th December  

Spring 1 Thursday 15th January  Thursday 5th February 

Spring 2 Thursday 26th February Thursday 19th March  

Summer 1  Thursday 23rd April  Thursday 14th May  

Summer 2 Thursday 11th June Thursday 2nd July  

 


